

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).3975/2010

H.P.PUTTASWAMY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THIMMAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 14-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H.K. Naik, Adv.
Mr. B. Vishwanath Bhandarkar, Adv.
Mr. karunakar Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Sarbendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nidhi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by counsel for the appellant, list on 27.08.2019.

It is made clear that no further request for adjournment will
be entertained on future dates.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER