

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3975/2010

H.P. PUTTASWAMY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THIMMAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Vishwanath Bhandarkar, Adv.
Mr. Sarbendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. H.K. Naik, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Nidhi, AOR

Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, Adv.
Mr. Manish Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Dharm Singh, Adv.
Mr. Nanda Kumar K.B., Adv.
For M/S. Nuli & Nuli

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER